
B E V E R A G E S

R E D  W I N E S W H I T E  W I N E S

LOVEBLOCKPinot Noir  l Central Otago 99
TERRACE EDGE ST LAURENT
Pinot Noir l North Canterbury

LAKE CHALICE “THE FALCON” 
Pinot Noir l Marlborough

GREYSTONE 

SUMMERHOUSE

TRINITY HILL 

105

15/60

SUMMERHOUSE

LAKE CHALICE “THE FALCON“

CRAGGY RANGE TE MUNA

JULES TAYLOR
Sauvignon Blanc l North Canterbury

14/59

15/65

64

69

72

80
Pinot Noir l Waipara

Pinot Noir  l Central Otago

Syrah l North WaiparaTERRACE EDGE 
Syrah l Hawkes Bay

TRINITY HILL Merlot l Hawkes Bay

GRANT BURGE

PEGASUS BAY

Sauvignon Blanc l Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc l Martinborough

Sauvignon Blanc l Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc l Marlborough

16/75

15/65

14/59

TERRACE EDGE Pinot Gris l Waipara

Pinot Gris l MarlboroughDUCK HUNTER

75
15/65

16/65

70

TERRACE EDGE Rieslings l Waipara 14/58

80

S P E C I A L  O C C A S I O N  

CHATEAU DE HARTEZ

PEGASUS BAY  BEL CANTO “DRY”
Rieslings l North Canterbury

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E S

FREIXENET PROSECCO 200ml

FREIXENET CORDON NEGRO
BRUT 200ml 

19

17

180

GRANT BURGE 5  GENth
Shiraz l Aus

Shiraz l AusDE BORTOLI

MADAM SAAS Pinot Noir l Marlborough 70

15/60

64

MATAWHERO
OMIHI Chardonnay l Waipara 

Chardonnay l Gisbourne

17/68
62

60

ALLAN SCOTT

LAKE CHALICE THE FALCON
Rose l Marlborough

Rose l Marlborough

15/65

60

DRAPPIER BLANC DE BLANCS

Cabernet Merlot l Aus

D E S S E R T  W I N E +  P O R T

NEVIS BLUFF 

PENFOLDS TAWNY PORT 12

15/52
Dessert wine l Central Otago

Bordeaux l France

Signature Champagne Brut NV l Urville



B E V E R A G E S

W H I S K E Y B E E R S  O N  C A N  /  B O T T L E  

GLENLIVET 12yrs
LAPHROAIG

JACK DANIEL’S
MAKER’S MARK

CANADIAN CLUB

16.5

HEINEKEN 

HEINEKEN 0% 

11

10

9

JAMESON

FINLANDIA

( simple tonic only ) 

ABSOLUT

SPEIGHT’S

CRAFT BEER - ON TAP

13.5

C I D E R S

STRAWBERRY ROSE CICER   330ml

G I N

MALFY ORIGINALE
GORDON’S LONDON DRY

14

12

CIROC

42 BELOW

GENTLEMEN JACK

15

APPLE IPA 440ml 

T E Q U I L A  

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 12

V O D K A

16.5
16.5
14.5

14
12.5

12.5

BOMBAYSAPPHIRE

14

12.5

12

R U M

MALIBU

APPLETON 
ESTATE

BACARDI

14

12
12

12

SANGRIA   440ml

16.5

Ask your server about our current craft
beers for a taste of local and seasonal

favourites 

ASAHI

CORONA

STEINLAGER LIGHT 2.5%

11

12

12

16.5



B E V E R A G E S

C O C K T A I L S  M O C K T A I L S  

FLATWHITE MARTINI

PEACH BELLINI

SPICED CARAMEL SOUR

BLUE ISLAND BREEZE

22

11.5

7

SNOWFALL IN TEASE

Smooth, bold and just the right kick
to wake up and keep you going

SPICY DELIGHT

N O N  A L C O H O L I C  

SPARKLING WATER 

GRAPEFRUIT GIMLET

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER 

20

20

21

22

23

JUICES

YUZU MOJITO 16

16

8

A refreshing blend of prosecco & peach puree 

Gin, elderflower syrup, grapefruit juice, lemon
juice, simple syrup and soda

Whiskey, lemon juice, chai cinnamon 
simple syrup, sour shot, 

Malibu, bacardi,  coconut cream, lime
juice, blue curaçao

Vodka, bacardi, tequila, blue curaçao
triple sec, lemon juice & lemonade

Housemade chai cinnamon,
 lemonade, dehydrated lemon

Yuzu puree, mint, lemon & soda

Apple/Orange/Cranberry/Pineapple
 
FIZZY DRINKS
Lemon Lime Bitters / Gingerale
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade
Raspberry & Lemonade
Raspberry & Coke

FLAVOURED TONICS

7

7

RED LADY
Vodka, sour mix, rose water, simple syrup
pomegranate syrup, berries compote

25



7 . 7 . 7  G I N  &  M I X E R  

G I N S
S E L E CT  O N E  

YUZU TONIC

TANQUERAY

HAYMAN’S CITRUS GIN 

Choose your Gin Double (30ml), 1 tonic, and 1 pair of
aromatics to make your own Gin Cocktail.

Add an extra shot (30ml) for $12

These G&Ms are exclusively for our special 7.7.7

INDIAN TONIC

MEDITERRANEAN FORDS  LONDON DRY

SODA 

A R O M A T I C SM I X E R S

WILD RASPBERRY 

RHUBARB & SMASHED 
MANDARIN

ELDERFLOWER

S E L E CT  O N E S E L E CT  O N E

UKIYO JAPANESE BLOSSOM

SCAPEGRACE BLOOD ORANGE

ARCHIE ROSE SIGNATURE

DANCING SANDS

OREGANO & POMEGRANATE 

APPLE & STAR ANISE

ORANGE & CHILLI

ROSEMARY & LEMON

MINT & CUCUMBER

BERRY & PEPPER

SAGE & JUNIPER BERRIES

18ea


